

Suit No:8608/16

Rattan Parkash Bhalla v/s Jaswant Rai Bhalla & ors

05.08.2016

Present: Clerk of the counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Anup Kundra, defendant no. 2 A in person.

None for other defendants.

The lawyers are abstaining from work, therefore,
matter is adjourned.

Put up for reply and arguments on pending application
on 02.09.2016.

Devender Kumar Jangala

ADJ/West/Delhi

05.08.2016