

Suit No:608608/16

Rattan Prakash Bhalla vs Jaswant Rai Bhalla & ors

05.11.2016

Present: Sh. B.B. Gupta, counsel for the plaintiff.  
None for defendant no.1  
Ms. Snehlata Rana, counsel for LR of deceased  
defendant no. 2(b)  
Both the proposed Lrs namely Sh. Prateek Kundra  
and Ms. Avantika Kundra are present.  
None for remaining defendants.

Vakalatnama on behalf of proposed Lrs filed.  
Adjournment sought.

Put up for reply and arguments on the pending  
application on 10.01.2017.

Devender Kumar Jangala  
ADJ-07/West/Delhi  
05.11.2016