

Suit No:608608/16

Rattan Parkash Bhalla v/s Jaswant Rai Bhalla & ors

10.01.2017

Present: Sh. B.B Gupta, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Lalit Gandharva, counsel for LR's of defendant no.
1 and LR's of deceased defendant no. 3.
None for remaining defendants.
Sh. Anup Kundra, defendant no. 2 A in person.
None for proposed LR's.
Put up for arguments and disposal of the pending
application for substitution of LR's on 22.02.2017.

Devender Kumar Jangala

ADJ/West/Delhi

10.01.2017