

Suit No: 608608/16

Rattan Prakash Bhalla vs Jaswant Rai Bhalla & ors

06.12.2017

Present: Ms Vaani, proxy counsel for plaintiff
None for defendants.

As none is present on behalf of the defendant,
admission-denial of documents cannot be conducted.

Matter be listed for admission-denial of documents
and framing of issues on 01.02.2018.

Parties are directed to file their proposed issues after
supplying advance copy of same to the opposite party or his
counsel.

Sugandha Aggarwal
ADJ-07/West/Delhi
06.12.2017