

Suit No: 608608/16

Rattan Prakash Bhalla vs Jaswant Rai Bhalla & ors

03.12.2019

Present: None

Written submissions filed by defendant no.1 and Lrs of defendant no. 3.

Certain clarifications are required with respect to written submissions. Hence, be listed for further arguments on the application under Order 12 Rule 6 CPC on 05.03.2020.

Sugandha Aggarwal
ADJ-07/West/Delhi
03.12.2019