

Civ DJ 8608/16
Rattan Parkash Bhalla Vs Jaswant Rai Bhalla

22.08.2020

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to attend training programme at Delhi Judicial Academy, Dwarka.

Present: Sh. Bharat Bhushan Gupta, counsel for plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

As per direction of Ld. P.O., the case is adjourned for purpose already fixed on **06.11.2020**.

Reader/Ahlmad/Nazir
22.08.2020