

Civ. 8608/16
Rattan Prakash Bhalla Vs. Jaswant Rai Bhalla

16.01.2021

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave (B/N).

Present: Sh. B.B. Gupta and Ms. Pooja Kaushik, counsels for plaintiff.

Sh. Puneet Kumar, proxy counsel for Sh. Ishwar Singh, counsel for the defendant no. 2 (b) (1) & (2).

As per direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for purpose already fixed on **19.04.2021**.

(Reader)

16.01.2021