

Civ DJ No. 8608/16
Rattan Parkash Bhalla Vs Jaswant Rai Bhalla

07.03.2022

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Ld. P.O is on half day (Ist half) leave today.

Present: Counsel for plaintiff.

Ms Kritika Vats, proxy counsel for Sh. Ishwar Singh, counsel for D-2 b(i) and 2d(ii).

Mr. Lalit M Gandharva, counsel for L.R of D1 & L.Rs of D-3.

Vakalatnama filed on behalf of L.Rs of defendant no. 1 namely Ms Aruna Bhalla, Ms Pooja Bhalla and Ms Vandna Dang.

As per direction of ld. P.O, put up for order on application under order 12 rule 6 CPC on 11.03.2022.

(Reader)
07.03.2022