

RATTAN PARKASH BHALLA Vs. JASWANT RAI BHALLA

19.07.2024

Present: Sh.Mohit Gupta, Ld counsel for the plaintiff through VC.  
Sh. Sushil Kumar, Ld proxy counsel for defendant no. 1 & 3  
through VC.  
Sh. Kanav Singhal, Ld counsel for defendant no. 2 (B1 and B2).

Put up for consideration regarding auction of the suit property on  
**29.08.2024.**

(SHIV KUMAR)  
District Judge-02, Court no.127,  
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts  
Delhi:19.07.2024