

1A/2/25
in Civ DJ No. 608608/2016
Rattan Prakash Bhalla Vs Jaswant Rai Bhalla & Ors

18.03.2025

**An application under section 151 CPC has been filed
on behalf of the plaintiff.**

Present: Sh. Praveen Sharma, Id. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.

Put up on 21.03.2025, the date already fixed.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
18.03.2025