

RATTAN PARKASH BHALLA Vs. JASWANT RAI BHALLA

21.03.2025

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Sushil Kumar and Sh. Charan Singh, Ld proxy
counsels for Lrs of defendant no. 1 & 3.

No report has been filed by any of the party or by Ld
Court Auctioneer regarding conducting the sale of the property in
question.

An application under Section 151 CPC has been moved
for seeking an adjournment, on the ground of election of Bar
Association in Tis Hazari, today.

Heard. Allowed.

Put up for further proceedings on **07.04.2025**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
21.03.2025