

RATTAN PARKASH BHALLA Vs. JASWANT RAI BHALLA

31.10.2025

Ld. P.O is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Mohit Gupta, ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Sushil Kumar, ld. proxy counsel for LR's of D-1 &
D-3 through VC
Ms Kritika Vats, ld. counsel for D-2B through VC
Sh. Anup Kundra, D 2 A in person

As per direction of ld. P.O, put up the case for purpose
fixed on 05.01.2026.

Ahlmad
31.10.2025